il SAR _*

LIGUE DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE DE LA REUNION

ASA REUNION

Equipage

1 212 HGRONDIN Mickaél
HOAREAU Michaél

2 216 | CHEFIARE Frangois
ATREE Doriane

GRONDIN Guillaume Paul Alexa
3 23|

MANIERE Louis

4 217 nPAREKH Mohamad Firoz

LAMBATE Mas'oud
5 204 n SAUGER André

CHANE-KAYE-BONE David

6 222 CLAIN Kartigueyane
nWIN-LIME Léa

7 221 EMOULLAN Farid
DEVEAUX Maxime
METRO Nicolas
BERFROI Jim David
9 202 n DELAUNAY Mickaél
BARBIN Frédéric

g 207 1

10 220 |
TAFILET Nicolas

1 206 n DELEFLIE Mathias
BOUDIN Frédéric

12 218 | ESPENELLE Florian
NARSY Eulalie
PAYET Tomy

19 |2 nBLARD Mickaél

14 215 | CASCADE Idriss
PARTAL Florent

15 214 | FERTAUD Boris
FERTAUD Jenson

16 203 n DE LAUNAY Jean
DE LAUNAY Brice

RUTH Kévin
COVINDIN Yogananda
18 211 ELIZEON Dimitri

n ELIZEON Romuald

| BROHAN Kévin
CARRON Magali

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse

17 208 1)

19 219

TECHER Loic Emmanuel

CLASSEMENT FINAL EPREUVE

ZR12-Maison Blanche (13.230 km)

Voiture

Subaru Impreza WRX STI (1997)
H

BMW M2 (2016)
|

Fiat Abarth 500 (2018)
H

Citroén C4 VTS (2008)
H

Toyota GR (2022)
H

Peugeot 208 HDI (2020)
B

BMW M2 (2018)
B

Ford Fiesta RS (2018)
H

[ |

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

I P Renault Clio 3 RS (2012)
Bl
I B Bmw 420D (2017)
il
|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

|

Porsche GT3 RS (2021)
H

Honda S2000 (2004)
|

Ford Focus RS MK3 (2016)
H

Peugeot 208 GTI (2014)
[

Alpine A 1108 (2022)
|

Porsche GT3 RS (2022)
H

Audi S1(2016)
H

Mitsubishi Lancer (2007)
H

Peugeot 206 (2005)
|
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RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

56

57

57

63

69

70

n

89

89

101

108

285

2085

2085

2085

2085

Ecarts
Ter
Préc

5|+
+5
+12/+
+7
+15/+
+3
+16/-
+1
+16/-

+22|=
+6
+28 +
+6
+29|=
+1
+30 +
+1
+48 -
+18
+48|+

+60/+
+12

+67 |+
+7

+244 -
+177
+2044
+1800
+2044

+2044

+2044

A12-1

21
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21

26

21

25

33

35
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20 -

26 +

21

21

30

61



